9/22/2018

Cue sheet for CFF 15 mile ride

CFF 15 mile ride

Leg
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Dir Type
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Notes

Exit LBB to the left then turn right onto King Rd
Turn right onto Humphrey Rd

Turn right onto Colwell Rd

Slight left onto Swetzer Rd

Turn right onto English Colony Way

Turn left onto Taylor Rd

Slight right onto Old State Hwy

Slight right onto Newcastle Rd

Turn left onto Indian Hill Rd

Turn left onto Rest stop 3: Newcastle parking lot
Turn left onto Newcastle Rd

Slight right onto Brennans Rd

Turn right onto King Rd

Turn right onto Swetzer Rd

Turn right into Loomis Basin Brewery

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/23286430/cue_sheet

15.5 miles

Total
0.5
0.9
2.4
3.4
4.0
4.8
7.0
7.3
7.5
7.5
7.6
9.0
11.5
15.0
15.4

7



